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WADSWORTH & BOSTON - ARCHITECTS

31 EXCHANGE STREET - PORTLAND 3 ¢ MAINE Phitip Skixley Wadsworth, A.14.
Royel Boston, Jr. ALA
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Mr, Warren McDonald
Ingpector of Rulldings
City Hall

Portland, Maine

- -

Doar Mr. McDonald:

I am writing you concerning the addition to
the building of the Congdon Transportation Company
about which our Mr. Parkinson has been talldng t2
you.

{ie f£ind that the areas in the old and new
building are as on the enclosed tabulation. The
net £loor aren inside of exterior walls is 24,055
square feet. The fire wall which was diecussed
which separates the office area from the freight
house area has besn built and hag fire doors in 1t.

Yary truly yours,

oA

WADSWORTH & BOSTON
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PMM Hg;rc, May 28, —1951}
To Hu INSPECTOR QF BUILDINGS PORTLAND, MAINE .,
le undmngr.od hereby aptlies for a permil lo ot m%mwdﬁ thefollowing building SRETERRIHEREN
in accardance tnﬂs the Laws of the Stale of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Pmlaud tlans. tmd
specifications, gf any, submilled herewith and the fo"amng specifications:
Location .- 52iCanco Road 3467 Within Fire Limits? —_ no.__ Dist. Now.ioe
Owner's name ind address _mngdnn__h'ﬂnspnntat'&.nmﬂn‘,.j ox B, Wondfords. Stati &elephone o lm
Lessee's name ‘and address Telephone i
Conu'actor s name and address ..Qhﬁﬁ.e mMmmcia1 st Telephone i
Archibéct .~ ‘ Specifications. ... Plans ... yes No. of sheets ..J

i 3}

Pro e 0[ building g Eorage Of car Eg:.n Enmﬁ &)CWEHE [ No. famities oo

Last 148 e stare.. No. families

Materisl 04 No, stories . L. Heat - Style of roof . _ Roofing
Other bmldmg's"an game 1ot ..0f it Znd_terminal U A

N b

.
-
RN - . .

;

;5;_-. e ,
~

cARl e
I

Eatlmatai cost §- - et T "";"c""i - = — -Fee ‘L;:&E.Q—-—-';-' SV
General Description. of New Work

VPV

" “To move 1=story frame building from § redr of 500 Forest Ave. to above idcation”
- and change nese of building Lo to the.Bhove, m su - - e - -
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II is understood that this permit does nol fuclude insiallatioh of Featinig dpparatits which is fo bé takeii out separafely by cmd "
the name of the heating contractor, PERMIT TO BE ISSURD TO C(hese Transfer .

- Details. oft New-Work - - = .
-Ia any plumbing involved in this work? Is any ¢ elecurical work involved in this work? oo —

Is connection to be made to public sawer? ' 1 niot, what is proposed for sewage? -

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form™noticé sent?
Height average grade to top of plate Héight average grade to highmt ITALT A 1) A —

Size, front depth ... .....No. stosies .....f.._...snl:cl é)r filled land?._. _——earth or rock?
Matena] of foundauon _c.oncrm..hlnnkn?.'}..tﬁ?cfn oD - bottom cellar

L He:ght RS mxcr‘:ﬁ““___M‘ —
Kind of roof Rise per foot ‘ Roof covering ummsar mm S i
No. of himneys ..o oo Material of chimneys. L of lining Kind of heat
“Framing lumber—Xindooommeoeoo. Dressedarfull sz e
Comner posts Sills Girt or ledger boa A2 - —Size...
Girdera Size " Colurig under g1rdern . 3%51:15* . Max.on &ﬁéﬁ . ;
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” 0. C.| Bridging in every r floor and flat toof span ovér 8 feet‘*" 7T

Joists and rafters: 1st floor. Qn'd s3d ‘ronf -
- Oncenters: st floor,.t " Ml s 3rd roof

rreeannt iy jq.-,......m T S T et T e ATA

Maxunum gpan: 1at ﬂmr 'h-rl - , 3rd s Toof

i one story building with masonry wa!le. thlckness af wal!si? height?

P [ ——

if a Garage
No. cars now acrommodated on same lot_..., to'bé acoommuc!ated...._..number cominercial cars to be accommc.*.:ted......
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs, o cars halntua]ly stored in the proposed bullding? e mies

]~ - - Miscellancous T
Will tvork require disturbing of any tree on a public street?..00.....
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City reqmremcnts pcmunmg thereto are

observed?,..ye.s.... oo

Cong&on Transportaticn Lo

... Chasé, Transfer Co,
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Koy 27, 1954
AP 52 Canco Roaa~~Foving tuilding

- ™
3 [
&

4 ’1 o
= ‘3‘: Qyn Contr,~—Chase Truonafer So.
3 25 Goumerclal 35t,

L

BuLding pennit for above work is issued horewith subject’ to the
‘.l'ol.nwine, conditiona:

—although the applicatlon for permit staced that the propoeed
_use of the building was to ke a rest and recreation room
for driverno and storags of truck docunents, the permit is
being issued on the besis of Mr. Millikan's statement that
the oullding ia to be used for storage rurpuses only. It
1s only undor such & condition that the uwve of supporbs for
the building not exbending at least four fest below grade
are allowable under the Building Code, Thorefors if the
building iz supported on concrete blocks on top of the
ground s indicated, it will bs unlawful to use it for cny
qurpose Ln vhich its occupsncy by people is jnvolved unless
and until supports extending at lexst four fect below prade
or to lodge have beon provided. A permit would bo nceled ho
cover the construction of such a foundebion.

,.
NSRS WL S b I

—since the bullding is to Lo used only for storaye, it is
aosumsd that the heat originally indieatsd for the btuilding
will not bo provided, Therefure this permit is issuad on the
pamis L. °t the mdlding is Lo b unheated. I heat is to be
provide , ingquiry should be made at this office as to the
type of venting arrangesents reqrired for the kind of fuel
to bo used,

E:
sl

=it appears from the Lication plan filed with the opplication
for the permit for conotruction of the wmain buildings on the
lot thut there is a |, -oposed striot on which the proverty
atats, If these buildings are located from thls pruposed
stroet the same distance aa ladicated on tho plot plon and
4F the bullding to bo moved is to be locatad as shown on the
lncation plan filed with the appiication for this permiti, it
appears that it will project gotndist into the area of the
propased streot, Sincéd this street doos rot appear on the
raster plan of the City, question of issuance of the permdt
on this ¢+ wt is not involved, bub we thought that if you
are unaware of the situstion, you might wish to make sure that
the tuidding is placed so that it will not occupy any of this
proposid streot area.
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CONGDON TRANSPORTATION
T BOX F,, WOODFORDS STATION
- -;_. ARAY 1 MILLIKEN PORTLAND 5, MAINE

¥ PRESIDENT
el

GILBERT CONGDON. IR, PLEABE QUOTE
NCHT VICXAPAZRIDENT THIB SURSECT
. IREABURIA May 23, 1954 WHEN
REPLYING

Mr. Kenneth Stahl
c/o Chase Transfer
25 Commercial Street
Portland, Maine

Gentlemen:

Reference is mide to our telephone conversation of
this afternoon concerning the building you are moving for us
and the use to which it is to be put. ’

Please be advised that the building will be used
fo:_dzixa:la—reaﬁ-roou-oa—ren:aa:inn.:nnm‘nn& storage of certaln
truck documents. I am enclesing a rough gketeh of the locaticn
of the building and trust this will serve the purpose.

The building will contain a natural gas space heater
which will be converted to the use of propane or bottled gzas.
It will not be located within 100 feet of any of our existing
properties.

Very truly yours,

CONGDON TRANSFORTATION

S48 Sl

. Gilvert (ongdon, Jr.
Ereasurer

FoC Jr/g
Enclosure

RECEIVED
MAY 23 1954

DEET, OF BLD'G. INSP,
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COMMON CARRIER CARLOAD DISTRIBUTION CONTRACT CARRIER LOCAL CARTAGE
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PERE £ }’g-UED

DEC 5 151
{TiY of PORTLAND

{y‘} (1) INDUSTRIAL ZON&
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure _ Thdrd Glase _ o
Portland, Maine, _December b4, 195% ...

To the INSTECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for ¢ permil to 205 aller apobeZomptislobustalbtie folilowing building
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zening Ordinance of the Cily of Portland, plans and
specifications, if eny, submiiled herewith end the following specifications:

Location ... ...52 Ganco Road Within Fire Limits? no. Dist. No

Cwner's name and address Congdon Transportation Co., 32 Canco Road . . Telephone
Lessee’s name and address

Contractor's name and address H. M. Fisk, “02 Desring Avenue

Telephone...
Telephone 4=3616

Architect e+ Specifications. Plans .00 No. of sheets e
Proposed use of huilding offige No. families __

Last use " No. families

Material kiirdnoqd No. stories 1 Heat Style of roof Roofing

Other buildings on same lot

Estimated cost $.250 v Fee$... 2,00 _

General Description of New Work

To enclosae and provide roof over existing outside front platform approximetely 4' x 4!
and steps,

iR

Yermit Tasued with Memo

CEIFCATE OF OCCLPANGY
It is understood that thic permal does not include installation of healing epparatus which ﬁ%%l“rﬁ%cn ou!i separately by and in

the nante of the heating confractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO  H. M. Fisk

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... +enee 18 200Y 2lectrical work involved in this work? s e
Height average grade to top of plate v d b .. Height average grade to highest point of reof.... 127 &1 ...........
Size, front.... depth No. stories ... solid or filled land?.........eeemairth o rock? o
Material of foundation ......&15king. e Thickness, top bottom. cellar

Material of underpinning Height Thickness oo
Kind of roof .Fifich. Rise per foot - Roof covering .- Aspeelt Clnss. QUnd Tab
No. of chimneys . Material of chimneys. of lining Kind of heat fuel
Framing lumber—Iind.....henlock Dressed or full size? ... dragsed -
Comner posts ...k Sills., Girt or ledger board? Size

Girders., e e DIZE e COlUMBS under girders Size Max, on centers .. o

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2- 1-16" Q. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 fect,
Joists and rafters: 1st foor @KL Uy | Bdee e 30 e e e 1008 23

On centers: 1st floor____ ,nd ¢ 3ed yvoof . 16%
Maximum span: 1st floor. ey 20 y3red , soof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?
TN
I a Garage Y Qhiiad » oo« orivid WS

No, cars now accommodated on same lot........, to be accomwodated.... .number commercial cars to be accommodated........
Will automobile repairing be Jone other tl. .a minor repaira to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPRO Vj.n Miscellaneous

L Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public strect? - no,..._.
. _;.L._- ) __Q.QJJ(.L«- QU O%.m \

Will there be in charge of the above werk a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? ¥83....

@ongdon Transporétivn Co,
strEc‘non coPY

Signature of owner DY W { A.A//P
Y S AT S
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Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

M,

hes

52 Conto RondemEnclesing and woviding roof over existing fronmt platforn -

and stops for Congdon Transportation Company by H. M, ]
Piskew12/6/51

H
Building permdt for providing eaclosure over tho exisbing front i

eatrance platform and atops of the office soction of tho ilding at

the above lecation is isgued korewith subject to the sandition that )

all parts of tho enclosure, including the botten af the ateps,
have foundations

are to
oxtendirg at loast four fost balow grade, :

Alsfo

H
G31 Congden Transportation Company
52 Canco Road

(Signed) Warren McDonald
Inspector of Buildings




() INDUSTRIAL ZONE PBRFiI 1 ISSULB ?

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Buildirg or Type of Structure_ Gnzoline Storege. . .. ‘H'IL 1 1945

Portland, Maine, _Tune_ 28, 1926 _ . ..
To the lNSPEC'l‘OR OF BUILDINGS, 1qerLAND, ME.

- e

v Tne und. reigned hereby applies for e permit 1o gt witorarexuosemalish install the following Imlldmg strueture equtpmenl‘ in
(- tccordanee with the Lawcs of the State of Maine, the Building Coda und Zusing Ordinance of she City of Porsland, plans end specifications,
L if any, ubmund herercith and the following specifications;

lnmﬂnnﬂL—é’ Canco Fond Within Fire Limits?>_xo __ Dist, No___ !
Owncr s name and address Hemivgwny Bros Canpn _Pnad Telephnnp — '
Lessee’s name and address Telephone

Cofftractbr’s nante and address_Bparn Construction. Co, A2 Oan greas Strect 'I'ciephnm-

Architect Specifications __Plans_ves No. of sheets J_ :
Proposed use of building. No, {amilies §
Last use No. families _ j
Material No. stories et —Style of roof Roofing .
Other twildings on same lot - %
Fstimated cost $._......__ Fee$ . 3.00 ‘

General Description of New Work !

To inatall 1-5000 gallon %ank for gascline - 1 electric puup "or private use,
Tank to be burfed 3% below grade - coeted with asphaltum - benrs Underwriters!'
label- new installetion - piping from fank to pump 13n,

e,

: £eat te Fire D.”{,/uf/a/é CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANGY
‘ Mo rom Pre DpSL28[Fe T REQUIREMENT IS WAWED

It is understood ll:at this permit does nat include installation of heating apparatus which is to be, lak:n ot separately by and in the name of
the heating contractor,

Details of New Work
1s any plumbing work involved in this work?___ s any electrical work involved in this work?— . . .
Height average grade to top of plate

Height average grade to highest point of roof |

Size, front depth No. stoties. solid or filled land?, earth or rock? :
Material of foundation Thickness, top Lotiom cellar. !
Material of underpinning. Height Thickness. .ot ir
Kind of roof ‘Rise perfootee . Roof covering - - '_
No. of chimneyse—.on . Material of chinneys of lining. Kind of heat o _afueheee o "
Framing lwnber—Kind Dressed or full size?. :
Corner posts. Sills Girt or ledger hoard? Size. i
Girders Size Columns under girders Size Max. on centers.— ;]
Studs {outside walls and earrying partitions) 2xd-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over § fect, e“t;
Joists and rafters: 13t floor. , 2nd : , 3rd s FO0L ‘*1

On centers: \ 1st floor. . Ind , 3rd . raof. 4

. Maximum span: ‘ 1st floor, , 4nd . ard roof E“:
1f one story huilding with masomy walls, thickness of walls? hieight? "

‘

3
PR

'
JaSet

If a (rarage
No. cars now accominodated on same Jot—, to be accommodated —_tnnnber commaicial cars to be accommodated ——
Will automobilc repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the propased building?—____

aouinn P

o
Miscellanecous i

ool e o, /v . f
}&“" Will work require disturbing of any tree o a publis street2N0 :

\" e HUTH 08 I8 Dul, Will these be in charge of the above work a percon competent to Y
\-} see that the State and City requiremients pe-wining theiclo are i

- : observed 2Y 88, :

Hamingwey Bros. o

Brown Construction Co. .y

Signature of ewner. %{Jﬁ( 6 ,Zé?n-ﬁrvg{m
ECTIDN LO?Y * ‘

. Y
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| o s PRREIT ISSOL:

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR 01074
. HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT JuN 14 1946 r
- Portland, Muine, June 12, 1946 N

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rokmiaxp, Me oo \
B T St aran et 1

The unde rs:gucd hereby applics for a permit to install the fai’!awmg Ieating, cooking or po.ucr egstipusent i aecord-

- aitce with the Lows of Maine, the Buildmg Code of rirc C y of Partiand, and the following :peﬂﬁcalwns.
3‘}_,(;¢ s, e 7"(/1—"&41.4,2_- .

Lecition  Canco Read Use of Muildmg Frd. Terminal  No. Stories 1 Nﬁc\..v _Bu:Id" g !

X d add f £ Fo. (. Con QL1 Forest Ave. T
ame sl s 41 PO B 0B meR0B SR N o0y .§
Installer’s ; mmc and 'uldrcas . . Telephone ..o e vrsinsenn i

o~ ; .
. General Description of Work :

;jf f" £ 1 ber e et ST A Feeer At -.-.—-4 Lot . i
To install . . . .0*1 Burner in sxisilng s:bmn» heating gystem.... . .. . .. |
i
. . o Ve . . “ ' . . . . 0 ran . l

iF HEATER, OR POWER BOQILER )
: 134G - ON-
Location of appliance or source of heat Basgement . = . Type of floor heneath appliance CONEPbbE,
1 wood, how protected ? . L . “ o Kind of fuel .04L. . .+ -

Minimum distance to wood or combustible matenal, from top of appliance or casing top of furmace ... . ... ...

, . From tap of smohe pipe From front of appliance . . From sides or back of appliance ......... ..
Size of chimney flue . ... Other connections to same flue . . . . C e e e e e e
If gas fired, how vented? . . e - Rated maximum demand per hour . ... v vv L ..

i . IF CIL BURNER ) , .
: . [T ; v
. Name and type of burner . . ESS)?'EB-4 o Labelled by undcr\mlers ]abomtor:cs? }:98. '
Will operator be always in attenaance? . NO Does oil supply line feed fre » bottons of tank? ... 'TOR ..
. Type of floor beneath burrncr,. . . ..Concrete... . S s——— ’
‘ Location of oil storage Woﬁtsj_da wnderground. . . Nurber and capacity of lnuks 1—1500 e e
If two 27¥5-gallon tanks, will threesway vahe be provided? . e e b e e s s o o e o )
’ _\\'ill all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Yoa 1low many tanhs fire proofed? .Nome E i
‘ IF COOKING APPLIANCE - Co L

: i

‘ Location of appliance . o wa o Kind of fuel . Type of floor Leneath apphnnce N, .
I woud, how protected ? . . D e s s o s s .
Minitmum distance to wood or combustible material from top of applianee . . . . . . L. L dee

Frot front of appltance . From sides and back .+ .. From top of smokepipe, . . .. .., ¢
Sizz of chinurey flue . . Other connections to same flue . . s s e e .
Is hood 1o be previded? Tf so, how vented? . . .. ... al wiin C e e et .
If pas fired, bow vented? . . vr+ . .. Rated maximum demand per HOUT v e v e w0 ;
" #iSCELLANEQUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION - ,

L

. e . . i . . e ' . ' R T T T

Lonr Lty !

o et o . . e o s voe s . N R R R TR

O

Amount of fer en-losed? . $Lo00 . ($1.00 for one heater, ete., 50 cents adduional for each additional hcatcr; ete., in same " 'i
bulding at same time.) i - : a i
APPROVED: | _ J g
L Will there be in chiarge of the above work a person competent to l
' see that the State and City requirements pertafuing thereto are ' i
oot e o observed? ., Yos ; . i
;

i

Bal
_@_ Swgnature of Inslaller ..Bya...]l ment Coo) s .. '
FeEd copy (' s : -

w s e o mme am e 4 ml mmewm e L . . - L A




(9 INDUSTRIAL LU F y L ".lll ]na;.\v,“.n\
B APPLICATION FOR PERMIT BeRR
A Class of Building or Type of Structure_ Ingtallation ; md?w?%ﬁ

‘Q
Portlend, Maine, _May 31_23.46_ _____

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, pourranp, Mg,

The undersigned hereby applics for a permit to evect alter repur demolish install the following building structure” equippenrin
accordanca with tha Latws of the State of Maine, tha Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portlend, plans and apecifications,
if any, wbmitted herewith and the following specifientions:

Location.—_34=h/, Canco Boed Within Fire Limits?_no Dist. No

Owner's .ame and address— ..l Conpdon Company Teleghone —
Lessee's name and address w&MM“;@%ep dn

Contractor’s name and address_ M, T Fpskine 24 Bighon St So, Portland —..Telephone 2-7004---
Architect Specifications Plans No. of sheets—
Proposed use of building. No. families —
Last use. No. families v e
Material_._..__No. stories Heat Style of roof Roofing. -
Other buildings on same lot

Estimated cost $.—375 ... Fee$.1.00.

General Description of New Wotk

o instsll 2000 gallc,m tank mg for gasoline. Storage to be for private use. Tanks

will be huriedaunder ground, and paintAd with asphaltus. Tenk bears Undervriters
1abel. Two pumps to be instelled. Becheoepscoer.This is a new installation.

(A
wtatow I8 Iiﬂ?\f 5_ // %

CERTIFICATE OF OCLUPA:
REQUIREMENT 5 Wayey | B¢ S st B

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating spparatus which {3 to be taken ot separately by aod in the name of

the heating contractor.
Details of New Work

Is any plumbing wotk involved in this work? . Is any clectrical work involved in this work oo ——.

Height average grade to top of plate

Height average grade to highest point of roof e

Size, front. depth No, stories solid or filled Jand oo arth or rOCK?
Material of foundation Thickriess, tap. hottor cellar.
Material of underpinning. Height Thickness e
Kind of roof Rise per foot ... Rouf covering.
No. of chimneys—— . Material of chimneys—... of lining.— . . Kind of heat— _. o .
Traming lumber—Kind Dressud ar full size?. -
Corner posts. Sills_. Girt or ledger board? Size
Girrars Size Columns under girders Size Max. otl centers————
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" Q. C. Bridging in every floor and flat ronf spen over 8 {eet

Joists and rafters: 1st floor. , 2nd , 3rd oof,

On centers; 15t floor. , Ind , ard , Toof.

Maximun span: 1st floor. , Mnd , 3rd roof
1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?.

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same int.—.., to be accommodated..number commercial cars to . ¢ accommodated ——.n
will autumolj;)l;}repairing be)t_ipwquglher tl}azn minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building e —ane.
- T A s 3 .

APPROVED:

o L ;u‘j‘;,“ PRETTY A . o ]:\‘I:scellaneous '
- SR Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?_no .
CUIEF OF FRE DAL Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

o

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thercio are

observed .- X0

¢ G. Yongdon Company

Signatura of otoner. b‘[l"%’%M}Aﬂ—,——w__———@

INSPECTION COPY
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Location 34/ 4, ./ ~,

Permit No, ‘}l&/ 77/

P O |

-

A il s 7O

Qunen 7"

LE N

S

i -

ey
e

A

T

prept

Pl

uite

L pr

jes

feen

77

it -57’:7:‘

-

3

of perm

Date

P

B I

[

ing-in

™~
Y

Notif, closing-in

Inspn. clos

gy

wt

[

W

Pt

~

if.

1

F-

Ins

2
0

FR N

LT
Fital
]

i | s

soipdh &y

fejet.

$p.
Cett. of bccupan

br ]ty |

2] gor
12| yoo
Akl b

ssued \/Ln-ui’!‘/ '

ey i

—

ot |,

o

[

EA e

h

AR B REN

e
er -
?l.; [

.

R

-l $

1 -y

F N

bepryags -

f *o.

z o,

TG Tl 0 TWLE



PRRRIT 100
i

FILL IN AND SIGN WitH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, 2pril 10,1946

Te the INSPECTOR OF BUILL INGS, rortraxn, M,

The wndersigned hereby applies for a peruiit to install the following heating, covking o1 posver equipment i accord-
ance swith the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the Cuty of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location ” ¢ « ¢/ Cenco Rd. Use of Duilding  Garage epd offiop, tayhiding
Name and address of owner of appliance Condon Trepsportation Co,  Cenco Rd, . Ce s
Installer’s name and address  Fels Co. 42 Union St. Telephone  2~193%

At <1114 b

New Building
Efffing -

General Description of Work
To install Steam heating system, threproof boller room

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of appliance or source of lcat tirst Type of flour beneath appliance .. .‘3.99.“"?3?9

C e ., . . ﬁn%gf :{Bglieﬁulatel"
Mininum distance 1o wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casiug top of furnare  gonerete. const,
From top of smoke pipe concrete Pavatiront of appliance  comeret&rom sides or hack of appliance  conerete
Size of chinmey flue  24"x24" Other connections to same flue ~ none
If gas fired, how vented?

If wood, how protected?

[ITTT T

Rated maximum demand per howr . .. ...
IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner Labelted by underwriters’ Iaboratories? TR

Will operator he always in attendance? Docs il supply line feed from top or boitem of tank? . ...

Type of floor Leneath burner .

Location of ofl storage - .

Ii two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?
Will all tanks be more than five feot from any fame?

Number and capacity of tanks ., |

How many tanks fire proofed? . .. . .. ..
IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance .
If wood, how protected?

Kind of fuet Type of floor heneatly applianee . . e
b

Minimutn distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance

From front of appliatce - From sides and back . .. .

Other connections to stme flue

. If so, how vented? ..

From top of smokepipe .. .. ... ..
Size of chimney flue .,
Is hood to be provided?
1f gas fired, how vented?
i

Rated maximum demand per hour , .

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIEMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

e B e s beie e saaey

i

Amount of fee encloged? 31.00- ($L.00 for oue heater, ete, 50 cents additional for each additional heater, ete,, in same
huilding at same time.)

APPROVED;

Will there be in cliarge of the alove work 3 person compelent to
see that the State and City requicements pertaining thereto are
observed®  Ya4.. .

L

INSPECTION COPY

\

e

Signature of Instalier Fela 0o, . g‘ rly

i o=
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: _ j e Memorandvm from Departaient s Building Inspection, Partland, Maine m——
N $4-%€ Cznco Rosd—~izondzent to tuilding pernit 45/1621 relsting to chenges in gersge,
PRI fratght shaa and office for ¥, G, Congdon Coapeuy by Eporn Construction Co., btuilders
-, 1/19/46
e To Omer end Builders g
SR - llaw stairs fron dispatchert office to bullding clerkd office requires a hondrail,
’ full length, on st leest oo sided
a cor F. G, Congdon Company &
w €01 Forast Avenue ' %
- I L1 0,Hutehine :;i
i 57 Brchange Strent (Signed) Warren McDonald | :
G , Inspector of Buildings Mg
oo
Pk L ~
: )
. .
. _ s‘ B
: hee &
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Criginal P;}J}Bﬂ,‘iw L%Ei ',i_).

A di { No,

\JMH pL{FTTI
AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Portland, Maine, Jamazy 34, 1946
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, porTLAND. ME. "

.

Wy

The undersigned hereby opplies for an amendment to Permit No. . 45/162) ___ pertaining te the building or stracture cor-
prised in the original application i accordance with the Laws of the Siate of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plars
and specifications, if any, submiited herewith, and the following specifications:

Loc. tion—3k=2% Canca Boad Within Fre Limits2— 10 __Dist, ¥o. e ———
Owner's or Lessee’s name and address— Rt Congdon 2o, 501 Forest Ave,

Brown Conmbraatlion Oo., 542 Congross Street
s marked in red No. of Shects— .

—— Is any electrical work jnvolved in this Workfsme 1
- T Additioval fee~ 25— 1 °

Contracior’s name and address
Plans filed as piut of this Amendment

Is aay plumbing work involved in this work?.

Inefeased cost of workee - .
Framing Lumber: Kind? Dressed or Full Size?.
Description of Proposed Work

To provida firvs doo» bebween "villing office and dispatek Toou" as marked in red
sn vrizinal plan,

‘e sllminate sw'uglng firs door ke¥ leading into ccrridor as mer plan,
*atis Fore Doph -M
A Beod tresa 2ivs Doprs L7504
% ad \‘11‘11 »

4] 7 3 Teavs F. 3. Conpdor Ca.

e P o
od 'i'//e’d"’f»* ‘f/ ? /{ ’ Pet Arown Copgtrucklop
Apptovédy pRALT e 2 Signature ameerM

4

]

4

Chief of Pire Depariment,

'nAm.

T ~—ee Dammdigsjoner of Bublie Warks. .

—
Tnanartor af Muildines,
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(e }lf\‘"q)jw‘% CX wisury o. HUTCHINS
N STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
: D"jy‘ 57 Exchange Street » Portland 3 - Maine WO Ly P
TELEPHONE 3-4507 === Qg??‘:‘géfwﬁ
o

Bovember 24, 1945

Re: F. G. Congdon,
Frelght House, Gerage & Office,
54-%6 Canco Rond.

. Verren MeDonlad,
. Inspector of Buildings,
Portland, Msine.

Dear Sir:
f -

i In complisnce with your memo dated November, we have specified detsils
. ‘of construction for the subject project as follows:

o .. (1) windows,except thoge in the Office Portior and one in the Despetcherts
I office, North Elevation of the Freight House, will be steel sash an¢ wire
" .7 -7 gRass will be usmed in those closer than thirty feet to the Offics Bullding.

e have left the double Tire doors es phomn on the plens. The opening

'between the Billing Clerk's office snd the Deapatcher's office will te

provided with en automatic closing metsl shutier with metal guides, ez shown
- on the plans,

The fact thatvthe bulldings sre to ba sprink’ered is indicated on the plans
by the leeation of sprinkler velve or Shewt No. 4.

Agreement in regard to thiz peragraph was effected by %elephone,

Hand reils are to be provided on both sides of the er _.nce steps to the
Office, =lso on both sides of the eteps at the end of the corridor leading
.to the Frelght House. Plpe reils are to be provided or the outside of the
concreote atéps from Garege floor to Freight House floor.

y‘EithEnla‘Boosey or a Solus grease and oil separator is 4o be provided in
* connection with the flnor drains in the Garsge.

Sicylights ere to be steadard metsl ribbed gkylights, glazed with 1/4" wire
glass and erected on & matel covered wood curb,

The construction of the roof of tha Office Portion, 2 x 10 joiste, 2 x 6
celling joiets and 1 x € web menbers, wes intended to form a trusas which
would. be adequate, tut it is my understanding st this time that Douglsase
Fir vill be used for the £ x 10s ENYREY.

"Tie have chenged the s11 of the 6ffice Portion to be e 50ild 4 x 6, rather

taen allorring 2- 2 x 63, slthough we had the "Box" 5111 in mind when noting °,
that double 7 x 6 could be used, tnd believe the crosz saction of the building

Bhows this.
??i very tryly, Z,

.
. 0. 'HuteRlne, Engineer,  *

R LN Skl TS S T iy
$3 e &ti,ﬁ;ﬂvﬁ‘,,:,‘q W m e e e et s e tis v,
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AT Hovember 14, 1945
‘1{st of Complience with Build:ng Code and Zoning Urdincnee Requirements

1 v 4ax
A

Contrentor _Bropn Copatructlun Congany . Arenitect _ ¥, 0, Hutching

se - Reforences at” left ars to sections of Euilding Codg =hera applicatle, If plan’
. maker disagrees -wlth’ statomrents Lelow, ho should sesk a-conference by phone or in
< _person at this office.t'If he agress, plans should b2 revised or supplementary spedi-
ficatloas isouad and’frash coples furnished to this offico with a letler of trans-
mi*tal showlng.that coniractor end omer have coples of revisiono. .

2

P
js AT QN vt Ul v d

! O.]".. 1, Sec. 20ibd. Prasumebly all of the windows are metal sash, bul any windows-in

seat wall-of garege claser thun ) feet to vood offica bullding recuire

... vire‘glaBs, T IT . 4

. (D,H, 2, ‘Eec. £12bls Dasplte my “telephune conversation sone time ags with 4r. fHitching

us to [ire doccs to bo uzed in geparstion wall between garegs and offics,

- it is mode clear in this.saction that Ysll uscs shall be eut off froa
v -211 parts =f the pame. bulldiag of a less protsctive clasa of conslruction

) then reyuired for.that use by separations of, 2=hour fire resistonce.”
Therefora, fire doora ara rejuirad on naly.one sids of oach oponing, rad

e . rtha‘miniow is gtandnrd Clags B {labelled), all dvors to bo olther putozmatic-
T cloging or self-closing {tha laotter by stenderd door cloger; the former by
o stefderd  tomatic-elnoling hardwnrs}. This sill include & firesduwsr to ) = o
o ‘vrotect window opening betmeon dispaicher!s offics and nuilding clark's .

afflce. .l of ‘thiz informstion ought to be shomn on the plin or by sipole—
wental spscificaticns. Ho abjeciion to using diuble doosrs, of course,
ospecially-if 14 would save the gmnor 2%y ponalty on ingurmmca rai,

v

: :_i‘O‘N;Js.: Sec, #04cl,: Mr, Hutchins said over the.phano that the bulldingis to bo sprink-'

T *1epedi” It is peyuired dus to large aren of gzrage portion, and hould be-

. ahbwm on plens. or supplenentary. mpecifications, : -

#12sl, Since the g-fozt wvide doors. in the loading platforn section csnnot
be .counted- as.neons-of @gress,: the sxits from thiz section are not vell
anough distribdfed for saf8ty. Since the principal hazard no-doubt exlsts

in. the motor truck arsa, sad singe the, loading pletfoera ures is 147.fant

o - lomg, At is.vecomnended that you arovids en ordinary size .sxit door ot
e aither, ond-of “loading platfora elther in or cloga to the exterlor wall of

,  the'hullding with:all of the B-foot dors in it. .Of, ons or more wlcxst
e .dnor's 7i¢ less then 2 faet ¥ido énd-no less than 6. fast 4 inchaa high eould
L e - _be-provided in the g~foot widg doers. .In view ol the ‘comprrigon of the
oLt ‘pnall number.of men involved, double hung windows could ba-provided to-

. " serve thess purposas ‘wltﬁ’ bottou half of sash ecapable of affording.an opane
ing ro less then 24 Infhes wide ind 28 inches high when wida'opm, “ I8 -
doors are usad, thers tught s te' n platforn with steps outslds vith.pro-
por;foundations, but if double bmg windows are used, no platiorm. woald be

>

o o nagesgary in view of the fact that ell pevple in thiz saction would doubt-

o less be men and merely the window ought' to furnish 4 satisfactory emergency. T

meons of gakting sut o the Erowid. .

i

il

o  pppoer-to bo morel than 42 inchios wida. . =
O‘R‘ 8, Sec, P041LJ ®hils b grouse ssperator or trap required in connection with floor
—— draids Ta ¥ruck spaces . . .. R . g .
- & 4 v i - b -

- IECE

iy

Oﬁ. 5. ""-Sac:.‘ 21%a5.2, - 'Randrails required or at least ona sida of a1l 'Bte;is, full length,
L and both sides of insids ond butside, stops in office portion, both of whdeh "7l

b=
R

)

\

s

4

b e vt i e o b

v
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Novesber 14, 1945

2C. 31l3d, Projwaably siylights will be netal gash,
AL the =Xylight has a pitch of less then 45 ds
A Ketal covared curb op guuiveient is required, .
«*- Goanoral Structural, (1) The 2x10 morf Joists over the office saction do not
‘E&fb seea to figure out Lf of dressad hemlock, Architectts lettor of Sept. 17
L0 18538 that &3 roof gramlng timbers are to be Douglas Fir fmll siza.
O Genuwine Louglas Fir“drassed would figurs out pll right far thess =xl0ts,
but I.an not sure that the architect had tha offies portion i1 aind when
the letter was written. If ho did, it wouid bs well to claar up the
spocles definitely by revislon of the plans or suppls

£) A note on Sheet 3 specifies that slli of office portion mny be sither
4xG or doubled 2x6, San Scheduis, Sectlon 3lle shara aill of s9lid Jun-
ptis- bar in cross-ssclion i required ualeps you sunt to use tha "box! sill
gliowad thure.

Wire glass is required
grees from the horlzontel,

=V . " (Avove informstion furnished to architect anly)

T
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WILBURY O. HUTCHINS
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

57 Exchange Strect + Porland 3 + Maine
eremem TELEPHONE 3-4507 mmecareees

September 17, 1945

Ret P, G. Congdon, Truck Terminal,
Your File: AP 34-84, Canco Road-I
Frelght Housa,

Mr. Warren McDonald,
Inspector of Bulldings, i
Portland, Malnso. -*

- besr Sir:

This, together with ravised drawings Hos. 1 & £, 15 in reply to your
letter dated September 1, 1945.

(1) The gpecies of lumber intended to bs used in this tuilding has been
noted on the plans as follows: ALl roof framing timbers Doaglas Fir full size,
4" x 6" posts Douglas Fir 84S, A1l other framing Hemlock S§S. Boof plank 20
‘ 7 & G Hemlock S48. I hhve taken loads as folloust L.L. 40 lbs. ver sq. f£t.,

Tar & Gravel Hoofing 8 lbs, Plank 4.5 1bs, Timber 5.5 lbe., Totel 54. 1lbe per
& square foot of roof area. The size of tiwbers indlcuted provide sufficlent
section modulus for this domd, besed upon a unit stress of 1500 lbs, per sq.
inch, with some to spere, "he construstion of the awaning has been chenged, the

o roof timbers beinp esrried out continuously for the overhang. The timbers
. supporting the skylights are designed as you assume.
EE? {2) In the Office portion of the milding the framing hes been changed
‘o g0 that a 4" x 6" past will come directly under each roof timber and in the
R frelzht house the timber over the 8' OV door openings has been chenged to a
6 x 1R%
i ~w{ (3} In reply to this paragraph it seems necessery to say only that at. -
bw % - no time is it expected that there will be as many as twenty persons in the
gt building at the sems time. 1
A -
r:, (4) The outside stairs have been noted on *he vlans as belng a1 wood
S construction, 7-1/2" risers, 10" treads, hand raiis both sides.

LTt

(5) The ventilators for the toflet rooms have been indicated as 10% dian.
galvsnized iron ventilators, thrpugh the roof.

N
b:,e " - (8) Roof dreins snd lesders have been indicated wn the plans. .
LS PR
e o Youra very truly, N
izl e -

O HiTel e

A . Q. Hutchlns,

figs, " *r

il 44 cos Brown Conetruction Co.
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REASOH- PUR PERMIT: 1y, h I/ " ___AROWE GROUND 1./P TANES :

Ry

BUILDING TRRHIT REPORT

T

§2 (enee 2

DATE: Glalss :

BULLDING OWRER: Mew Evnfend pu‘q_‘u Woeebpprs

COHIMCfOR: le:"f‘ll nd }?‘n 3 e -
L'

PERKIT APPLICANT Sce Tt HMerins goen

. * ’ /

XPPROYED: / DENIED

CONDITION OF APPROVAL OR DENIAL:

1.) AL above ground L/P storage tanks shall be located in accordace
with NFPRA {58 stancaids,

2.) Any tank located nnar the path of vehicle movement shall be
protected with appropriate permenant barricades.

3.) ﬂll_piping shall be protected from possible mechanical damage - *
Znd vandalism, ’

&
_fq‘
o e . - . B M*Wn,

|
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s f_ :'{ City of Portland, Maine — Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101. Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

PO b 4 - —
ooyt ~onsfruction: Cwper: . BT Pnone.
i :s.*w-.“::‘;{nlfg R o eglnag 0N U "“’"“"9 505 9 3
e e . LY
i Owner, A st Leasce/Buyer's Name. Phone: Bu: ‘nessName
T niay dLadeie- South Parlaz, ME ]
v =+ 4 s fCoptracior Name: Adgress:, - . - \Phene. Fﬁ'ﬁﬁm—issﬂaj
i '?%{':.?“wnﬂ Fropaus {orp SEL 0k 6 = Vafor, 12 W52/ PARLFERM
w "-b PatlUse; + . - &, Propossd User COST OF WORKR: PEijli FEE: 1 M - 8 KB . '
Wb e Mo Tl T varehouse v s }:REDEPT I Approved :as;f;cnox' 7 e 1
- ~ ;'r;.“_' N 0 -_Aﬁ_ R T vy . . Pproyi i b M “" . .
- i PR R S . pPropnng taake —_— Q Denied Use Group:  Type: 'l'[\’ k PORTLA“L-' S
B e - = CRY - gl in . . - . - T T
L TR 'v‘l‘"' R ;’mnalutc‘,' :‘;'I‘:yf"f d g?g&_ '-b = - F - ‘
" Troposcd Project Description: REDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT Z‘E’K" _;_"Pgﬂ“a"é /Z‘ /K o .
A B - . , iy - l
- e whal Action. Approved e o Special Zone or Reviews:
- 12 stall propane tanks Approved with Conditions: 0| o shoreland
B Ay ) Denied 0| O wetand .
R P T N O Flod Zona '
1'-,:"'-%.-“‘ B Signature Date: ] Sybd‘rvlsion s
~H % Permit Taken Bysy * [, Guaze Drie Applizd For: 51,220 T 0 Sie Plan mayCminoe Qmm O
R R —
w3 2 — Zoning Appasl <

Y AT T
v ‘ '-' ,..l.";;?tl".fhfs pinnin ;:;;lli‘calion doesnt preclude the Applicant(+) from niccbing applicable State and Federal rules. % g ;-"1::;::"-8
'l: '&;‘:::3. Buﬂdmg‘ p';r.:nills dn not include plurabi, =, septic or electriza! work, O Conditonal Use
st “3.” Building pexmits are void if work Is not st ed within < ¢ {6) months of the date of 1ssuance Falze informa- .)L 0 Injerpretation
s _tion may invalidate o building permit and stop al! work.. g gpp?on;ed
- ‘ o0

- . ®

S . ' | Gric Prescrvation
SR %% O,at in Drsiict of Landmark
e r Doci Not Requre Review

eéb(/ /és.sz,s O Reguirer Reviow
‘&fs'o Action:

: CERTIFICATION
“. . I bierchy centify that T am the owner of record of the named propenty, or that the proposed work. *s nuthorized by the owner of record and that T have besa
- authérized by the owner to mal.e this application as his nuthonzed ngeat and | agree to conforn to all apphicable laws of this jurisdichen In uddition,
if o permit for wotk described in the application issued, T cerufy that the code official's authonzed renresentative shall have the authonty to entes all
areas covercd by such permit at any reasonahle havs to enforce the provisions of the cade(s) appheable fo such permit

~ '

4 .
EAR " - ’ : N .
St T ERE T APPLICANT ADDRESS- DATE: PHONE:
e MU B .
RESPONSIRLE PERSON I3 CHARGE OF WORR, TATLE - PHONE: -7 |
/" 1
White-Parmit Desk  Green-Assessor's Canary-D.PW. Pink-Public Fllo ivory Card-Inspector

i, i

»

A AP e bl . i w0 —an Y A == s - st [ I Wl e e e
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:§ . ;"‘[ ,
P ° ;e A,
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City of Portland, Maine — Build ng or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716
" Location of Consirution: Cwner: - Phone Parmil ¥ Iy ;
-'. .52 Canco Rd. lew England PUblic War nouse 1 95059 3 )
| . Owner Address: - Leasee/Bi yer’s Name: “TPhone BusmessName: ry""“'—-—-......:'-—-—ql
{48 Pine St- South Paris, ME! ’ | PERMIT 1SSCED
Contractor Name: - l Address Fhone; :
Bational Propawne Corp RR1 Box 950 - Oxford,ME 0427 539-4493
~1 - ~Past Use! " Froposed Use TCOST OF WORK: FERMIT FEE: 4
|- Pl s $ 35 i
.. warehouse w FIRE DEPT. TApprored INSPECTION: /. g
N ropane tanks 0 Denied ' LseGroup.  Type: &
P prop 40@,‘?—?; Zone: |CBL: 3
T RSN, Signature d/—a{?”“f Sipnature: 5 X - / ]
| " Proposcd Project Description: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (R¥{D.) ;y; ppcoval: é /é /g-
£ 3 S Action Approved o peclai' Zone or Revigws:
‘e’ o7 . install propane tarks Approvea with Conditions: d'| O shoreland
S Denied 8| O Wettand
O Floed Zone
Dl - Signature. Dater g gUb?::rISiDn '
it Ty . Site Plan maj0 minor O mm O
. liiqpn 'Ih;(en BY: | Chase Date Applied For: 6/6/95 } e
e — Zoning Appeal
L ".'Th'gs peimit application doesi't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules "_31 ';‘a.naq!ca
'ed 2 '."quldipg permits 6o not include plumbisg, septic or efe. trncal work o C;i\cd(:;lirr::lo:lssa
X ﬁ,,‘ -3. 4+ Building permits are void if worl: is not started within s1x (6) months of the date of 1ssuance. False informa- O Interpretation 1
A, <+ o' tion meay invalidate a building permit and stop s}l vork.. D Anproved
ik - - £l Denled
Histéric Preservation i
ta .Mt 1 Distnct or Landmark
Deoes Not Require Review
O hequires Aeview
PER);
! MIT 4 Aeticn:
ViTTH q;;ngSUED _
. CERTIFICATION E"'fENm O Apyoved )
I hiereby cartify that 1 am the owner of record of the named property. or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been | B3 Approvad ynth Gafdition. b
autherized by the owner 1o male this application as his authorized agent and 1 agree to conform to all appicuble laws of this junsdiction. In addition. o Dﬁ‘ﬁa
if a permit for work desenibed in the aprlication issued, I cerufy that the code official’s nuthorized -cpreseniative shall have the authenty to enter &l ﬁ .,-\- /
atess covered by zuch perrit at any reasanable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit =
,\ 1 . < .
| 'ﬁé%ﬁ?ﬁg&@ : s spryver \ ‘
ﬂ ! - f\ F APP / ATDRESS: DAYE. PHONE: i’\\ |
- 1 - k
ot .-{%&jﬁﬁ 7 SAr S / |
‘ " RESPON ERS A TALE PHONE: 7 | cEO DISTRICT Q .
E)
TR .}
i White—Permit Desk Green-Assesscr's Cenary-D.2W. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-lnspeclo/ 33?, i
B ; A( gg‘ >0 ¥
i L s e LT T £ AT s = e - e - R PP I e o
- A w“}%ﬁﬁﬁ@#} -
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City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Applicdtion 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

,-° " & Locaonof Consiniron: OWeE ; Bhone: ——-——-—-—-—-————Wg
“x % 52 Canco Rd e Zondden Corp T75.5076 Permit No .

33
VT

.

£

i

5

s %,

.o~ T Owner Address: Liasee/Buyer’s Name, Phone: Bustnes;Name. — ]
S 33 Edgewarth St 9274 KE 02103 PERMITISSUED g
- " F .4y Contractor Name: Address, Phone' Pentit-wsued——=——

R 7(@ Les Hilson & Soss J0x 1023 « Hestabrook M5 040B3 854-4584%3 , g
T Past Usz: Proposed Use. COST OF WORK: Pszigm'r FEE, NOV 2 0 1995 P
SO $ $

BT wdrahoos t .
0 avelionie w twa raaxs warenguse FIREDEPT. @Ryproved (INSPECTION: £ | CITY OF PORILAND §
RFIR 1 Denied Use Group:  Typ&: > o
: , gocs, one; | CBL-
e — — Signature: jf"‘?}‘? Signature: " 2 h ’
. Pruposed Project Descripiion: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (9/.D.) “Z‘,’Jf’f RovEie [ % 4¢
p gy b
regove twe u/atanks Action. Auproved 0 Speclal Zond or Reviews:
R N ’ Approvec with Cer ations: | O Shoreland
Yo Denied O { O Wetiand
. S L3 Fiood Zone
e Signature Date: 0O Subdivision
e i Permit Tken By: L Chase Date Applied For-  11£17295 DO Site Plan mzy muor O mm O
; Zoning Appesal
1. Titis peniont apphication dossn t preclude the Apphicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules, 0 Vanance
: . 1 Miscellaneous
2. Building permuts do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work, 0 Conditunal Use
3. Building perintts ure vord if work 1s not stanted wathen six (5) months of the date of 1ssuance False informa- O Interpretation
tioa may invalidate 4 building permit and stop all wok G Approved

y-) {J Denied
5%,% P
Q{, iz 2o Histos€ Preservation
Qq,‘s ‘6‘ 03 Mobxt Distnet or Lantdmark
Q&fso Lt No! Requira Review

& 0 Requires Review
5 |

Action;

CERTIFICATION O3 Appoved

Ihereby certify that 1 am ihe owner of record of the named property, nr that the proposed work 1s authonzed by the awner of record and that [ have been | O APPI‘O:PU wit’Conditipns _
authorized by fe owner to make this apphication a: his authorized agent and | agree to canform to all upplicable laws of this jurisdiction, In adduion, | O 59’59 y by, . R
q

if a permit for work described in vhe application issued, T certify that the code officizl's authonzed representative shall have .he authonty to enter all D /
areas ¢nvered by such permit ai any reasoaable hous 1o enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit ate,

.
LR
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’ » -2 S A | TS £

TADORESS, W';A : — ot R T ? i

, ITLE

PRONE " |eec pisTRICT | &7 |2
White-Permit Dask Green~Assessor's Canary-D.P.W, Pink-Public Filo Ivory Card-Inspeciar i
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BUILDIWG PLRHIT REPORT
'f)u.tm H/'t {5!‘:’\5
Addrecsss S (race R':./
ﬂ.‘yée of Permit: ,'!Pf Mot e ks
o;mer: [ fry oy — s
Contractor: Loy b, S Ao
Applicant:
Approved: L/”// pDenied:

Conditions:

1. All underground tank removal{s) andfer—installation{s) shall be dcne in
nccordance with Department of Environmental Protection Regulations

{Chapter 691).
Mo cutting of tanks on site. cutting of tanks to be dope at an approved

tank disposal site.
Tire vispatcher must be notified 48 heurs in advance of removal andfor

transporation of tanks.
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Maine Department of Environmental Protection

* . Bureau of Hazardous Materials &.Snlid.\vasae Conirol
State House Station #17- 3
Augusta, Maine 043330017

m?

—_.

Aftention: Tank Redfib%al Notice {3 C g f ‘7
Telephone: (207) 25122651 [2| WNOTICE OF INTENT

- 1:7Q ABANDON (REMOVE) AN

@] UNDERGROUND OIL STORAGE FACILITY
 THISFORM MUST.BE FICEDWITH THE D.E.P.A

HIS FORM MUST.BE FILED WITH THE D.E.PAAND YOUR LOCAL FIRE 7/ it
DEPARTMENTAAT LEASTS0DAYS PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED REMOV AL o4

PLEASE TYPEORPRINT IN INK:

i
-

‘. ¥ Name of Facility Owner: _ Cp &4 ﬁ/ﬁﬂ/ G 284
{g;‘;, o Mailing Address: = r Telephone #:__ 2724 Cozd
e City: [z~ Hano State: __#1¢e, Zip Cade.
%%ggg Contact Person (name, address & telephone #): (2, J oo+ (2nra ofons
Ay % 210 4
LRI g -
?j&g%?}} Name of Facility: .&ﬁwﬂﬂaﬁﬁ_ﬁgmuﬁon Y5
i gﬁ“ﬁ% Facility Location {town & swreet):_$2. (4.0 'cn [Z‘,{. fa etlano e
v bt
Sy L Identify the tanks at this location whizh are going to be removed:
; Tank # T Tapk Sizg (gallons) Typg of Product Stored
i re Heep I¥oLliry
2 w A swow Viciel.
% o
3
4

Directions to this facility (be specific):

., 52 CAmep Mt

3 Is or was the tank(s) used to store Class I liquids (e.g. gasoline, jet fuel)? Yes Jgﬂo__
IF YES, REMOVAL OF THE TANK(S) MUST BE DONE UNDER THF. 5

DIRECTION OF A CERTIFIED TANK INSTALLER. i il 219

TI?.I; Inf_taller;.s Name:  Certification Number:  Signatyre:
slert- ivilien TR, 017

IHE T .2 —

Environmental site assessments are renuired for all tanks except those vsed for storin I

heating oil, not for resate, or for farm or residential motor fuel tanks wider 1,100 gallons -

where the product is used on site. Site Assessor’s Name and Address (if applicable):,

—Apeaod_ L. Pk rk  forklase

5. Name and telephone number of contractor who will do the tank remo sak:
lel poilippr rplpoet £y yce3

s
W\
. a4t \/“!
6. Expected date of removal (month/day/year): ,é{zcé ol 27 G

['hereby provide Notice that I intend to properly abandon the underground oil storage facility as
described above.

»

A

Wi Date; ,/'/'Af / i /Signaturc:
’% ' Printed Name and Title; e/l

4

Mail original and yeliow copy to DEP; pink copy to fire department; retain gold copy.
RETURN POSTCARD AFTER TANK(S) HAS BEEN REMOVED

T —— T T
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GMER'SAME:  Congdon Trans, AJDRESSt 52 Canco Road

- Portland, Maine
- .&i!
. b cOMFTATNANTYS NAME: Hazen Spearin ADDRESSt 53 Canco Road

4 Portland, Maine

Congdon's lof is unsightiy and dusty. The lot is
, ] full of old tires and outemobiles, cans, and rubbish,
. : They burn rubbish in their incinerator each merning
N about 6:30. Mr. Spearin has found nalf-burned billheads
in hlsmzard. He has a respiratory condifions Major
ACTION TAKEN: eomplaint is the dusts

.
»

'

-"’E‘} was told to contact Ralph Amergians
¥

e et i ey e et A T S T

. TNSPECTOR!S NAME:
52 Canco Road may 18, 1967 :

i
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